HPE Aruba
Networking
9000 Series
Branch Gateways
Ordering guide
HPE Aruba Networking 9000 Series Branch Gateways | 2
HPE Aruba Networking 9000 Series Branch Gateways
(9004 gateway model)
Part number Description
R1B20A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (US) 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B21A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (RW) 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B22A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (JP) 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B23A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (IL) 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B24A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (EG) 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R6M38A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (RU) Gateway 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B25A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (US) TAA 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B26A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (RW) TAA 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B27A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (JP) TAA 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B28A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (IL) TAA 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
R1B29A HPE Aruba Networking 9004 (EG) TAA 4-Port GbE RJ45 Gateway, 2K Clients—32 APs
Each 9004 includes a JX990A power adapter supply in the box.
Table 1. Select the appropriate 9004 chassis
Part number Description
JW113A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW114A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord
JW115A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord
JW116A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord
JW117A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW118A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power Cord
JW119A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord
JW120A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord
JW121A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-IT Italian AC Power Cord
JW122A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-JP Japanese AC Power Cord
Table 2. Select Power cord
HPE Aruba Networking 9000 Series Branch Gateways | 3
Part number Description
JW123A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord
JW124A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord
JW125A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-SWI AC Power Cord (Switzerland) 220V/10A 1.8m C13 to SEV 1011
S0P44A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-TH AC Power Cord (Thailand) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to TIS 166-2549
JW126A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-TW AC Power Cord (Taiwan) 125V/7A 1.8m C13 to CNS 10917
JW127A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-UK AC Power Cord (United Kingdom) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to BS1363
JW128A HPE Aruba Networking PC-AC-ZA AC Power Cord (South Africa) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to SANS 164-1
Table 2. Select Power cord (continued)
Part number Description
R1B30A1 HPE Aruba Networking 9004-MNT-19 9004 Series 19-inch Rack Mount Kit
R3K00A HPE Aruba Networking 12V/36W AC/DC power adapter type B
1 One Rackmount tray can support two 9004 gateways side-by-side using the optional rack mount kit.
Table 3. Accessories (optional or spares)
HPE Aruba Networking 9000 Series Branch Gateways
(9012 gateway model)